
 

 

 

 

School Management Committee Session 2025-26  for Three Year  

 
Sr. 

Name Father’s Name Designation in 
SMC 

Occupation Address Contact 
No Office 

Contact no 
Residence 

1 Chitranjan Mohan 
Sharma 

Shanti Sagar 
Sharma 

President Business 245-A, Raj Guru 
Nagar, Ludhiana 

98151-
07080 

98151-
07080 

2 Pritpal Singh Ghyal Gurdial Singh Vice-President Business 223, Ind-Area-A, 
National Saw Mills, 
Ludhiana 

0161-
5069923 

0161-
5069933 

3 Rajinder Krishan 
Sharma 

Dina Nath 
Sharma 

Managing 
Director 

Social Activist 365, Dr. Heera Road, 
Civil Lines, Ludhiana 

98763-
09270 

98763-
09270 

4. Lakhwinder Singh  Wakil Singh  Teacher Member Teacher   Dashmesh Nagar, 
Gill Road, Ludhiana 

9592790
518 

959279051
8 

5 Poonam Sharma Anil Sharma  Member Sec. Principal  Everest Public Sr. 
Sec. School, Moti 
Nagar , Ludhiana 

92162- 
10132 

92162-- 
10132 

6 Pooja Sharma G.K. Sharma Teacher Member Teacher 315, Back Side 
Shngar Cinema, 
Ludhiana 

98145-
99270 

98145-
99270 

7 Rohit Kumar  Sat Pal Sharma Parent Member Business R-3, Moti Nagar, 
Ludhiana 

98145-
09270 

98145-
09270 

8 Tarun Kumar Raghubir Sharma Parent Member Service New Moti Nagar , ST. 
NO 1, Ludhiana 

98720-
82260 

98720-
82260 

9 Harlal Singh Nikka Singh Educationist Retd. 
Education 
Officer 

Sector-67, SAS Nagar, 
Mohali  

97800-
44788 

97800-
44788 

10 Anima Jain Sanjeev Jain Educationist Principal Vardhman 
International Public 
School, Kohara 

94638-
84304 

94638-
84304 

11 Gurshminder Singh B.S.Jagpal Outsider 
Principal 

Principal Partap Public School, 
Hambran Road, 
Ludhiana 

94175-
52200 

94175-
52200 

12 Kamalpreet Kaur Hardeep Singh Outsider 
Principal 

Principal BRS Academy, BRS 
Nagar, Ludhiana 

98559-
96999 

98559-
96999 

13 Maninder Kaur Lakhwinder Singh 
Walia 

KV Member Principal Kendriya Vidyalaya, 
Baddowal Cantt., 
Ludhiana 

98154-
92902 

98154-
92902 

14 Inder Mohan Dutta D.P.Dutta Executive 
Member 

Principal Adrash Bal Vidyalaya 
Sr Sec School, 
Nawanshahr 

94780-
48911 

94780-
48911 

1. This is to certify that all the above members are availing first term of the SMC. 

2. That the members of the SMC are not in relationship. Affidavit to this effect is enclosed. 


