School Management Committee Session 2025-26 for Three Year

	Name	Father's Name	Designation in	Occupation	Address	Contact	Contact no
Sr.			SMC			No Office	Residence
1	Chitranjan Mohan Sharma	Shanti Sagar Sharma	President	Business	245-A, Raj Guru Nagar, Ludhiana	98151- 07080	98151- 07080
2	Pritpal Singh Ghyal	Gurdial Singh	Vice-President	Business	223, Ind-Area-A, National Saw Mills, Ludhiana	0161- 5069923	0161- 5069933
3	Rajinder Krishan Sharma	Dina Nath Sharma	Managing Director	Social Activist	365, Dr. Heera Road, Civil Lines, Ludhiana	98763- 09270	98763- 09270
4.	Lakhwinder Singh	Wakil Singh	Teacher Member	Teacher	Dashmesh Nagar, Gill Road, Ludhiana	9592790 518	959279051 8
5	Poonam Sharma	Anil Sharma	Member Sec.	Principal	Everest Public Sr. Sec. School, Moti Nagar, Ludhiana	92162- 10132	92162 10132
6	Pooja Sharma	G.K. Sharma	Teacher Member	Teacher	315, Back Side Shngar Cinema, Ludhiana	98145- 99270	98145- 99270
7	Rohit Kumar	Sat Pal Sharma	Parent Member	Business	R-3, Moti Nagar, Ludhiana	98145- 09270	98145- 09270
8	Tarun Kumar	Raghubir Sharma	Parent Member	Service	New Moti Nagar , ST. NO 1, Ludhiana	98720- 82260	98720- 82260
9	Harlal Singh	Nikka Singh	Educationist	Retd. Education Officer	Sector-67, SAS Nagar, Mohali	97800- 44788	97800- 44788
10	Anima Jain	Sanjeev Jain	Educationist	Principal	Vardhman International Public School, Kohara	94638- 84304	94638- 84304
11	Gurshminder Singh	B.S.Jagpal	Outsider Principal	Principal	Partap Public School, Hambran Road, Ludhiana	94175- 52200	94175- 52200
12	Kamalpreet Kaur	Hardeep Singh	Outsider Principal	Principal	BRS Academy, BRS Nagar, Ludhiana	98559- 96999	98559- 96999
13	Maninder Kaur	Lakhwinder Singh Walia	KV Member	Principal	Kendriya Vidyalaya, Baddowal Cantt., Ludhiana	98154- 92902	98154- 92902
14	Inder Mohan Dutta	D.P.Dutta	Executive Member	Principal	Adrash Bal Vidyalaya Sr Sec School, Nawanshahr	94780- 48911	94780- 48911

^{1.} This is to certify that all the above members are availing first term of the SMC.

^{2.} That the members of the SMC are not in relationship. Affidavit to this effect is enclosed.